
Table 382-0006 - Wages, salaries and supplementary labour income, computed annual total 
(dollars x 1,000)

 
Geography=Yukon  
Seasonal adjustment=Unadjusted 

Line  2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010
1 Labour income 689,274 707,753 728,536 782,668 826,239 906,339 1,000,040 1,073,057 1,102,890

2 Wages and 
salaries 602,691 613,677 623,409 670,453 710,319 779,529 860,999 929,454 953,727

3
All good-
producing 
industries

84,487 75,749 77,618 85,874 96,055 132,540 156,948 169,576 157,731

4 Construction 55,050 47,821 47,931 52,741 57,626 83,181 86,511 86,713 81,942

5
All services-
producing 
industries

518,204 537,928 545,791 584,579 614,264 646,989 704,051 759,878 795,996

6 Trade 63,470 60,494 60,869 64,664 68,738 70,584 79,357 83,646 83,369

7 Transportation 
and storage 24,762 25,946 25,689 28,116 27,307 28,935 33,484 36,541 35,833

8
Information 
and cultural 
industries

19,965 21,257 23,534 25,800 27,083 30,027 32,119 34,933 35,946

9

Finance, real 
estate and 
company 
management

28,248 28,421 25,406 27,896 28,202 28,807 31,440 35,884 35,967

10

Professional 
and personal 
services 
industries

112,290 115,280 118,693 124,812 130,447 141,774 158,709 175,384 186,993

11 Educational 
services

57,639 59,642 65,107 71,213 74,081 77,696 79,279 83,660 88,368

12
Health care 
and social 
assistance

61,368 68,990 71,909 82,622 91,863 87,297 95,942 102,356 108,325

13

Federal 
government 
public 
administration

48,255 52,548 42,173 38,654 42,083 42,992 46,100 48,214 52,845

14

Provincial and 
territorial 
public 
administration

83,886 86,406 93,707 101,970 104,401 117,740 125,080 135,192 142,745

15 Local public 
administration

18,321 18,944 18,704 18,832 20,059 21,137 22,541 24,068 25,605

16 Supplementary 
labour income

86,583 94,076 105,127 112,215 115,920 126,810 139,041 143,603 149,163
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Source: CANSIM, table 382-0006 (for fee), Statistics Canada 


